Tariff Line	Description of products	Most Favoured Nation Applied Rate	Offered Rate of Duty
15.12	Sunflower-seed, safflower or cotton-seed oil and fractions thereof, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	EDINEAL O	15.08
1512.1	Sunflower-seed or safflower oil and fractions thereof:		AL SECTION
1512.11.00	Crude oil	4.5%	free
1512.19	Other	Car Second	CONTRACT OF STREET
1512.19.10	Sunflower-seed oil and fractions thereof	9.5%	free
1512.19.20	Safflower oil and fractions thereof	11.0%	free
1512.2	Cotton-seed oil and its fractions:		
1512.21.00	Crude oil, whether or not gossypol has been removed	4.5%	free
1512.29.00	Other	9.5%	free
15.13	Coconut (copra), palm kernel or babassu oil and fractions thereof, whether or not refined, but not chemically modified.	a restricted	
1513.1	Coconut (copra) oil and its fractions:		13.5
1513.11.00	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1513.19.00	Other	11.0%	free
1513.2	Palm kernel or babassu oil and fractions thereof:		
1513.21.00	Crude oil	6.0%	free
1513.29.10	Palm kernel oil and its fractions for use in the manufacture of margarine and shortening	0.0%	free
1513.29.90	Other	11.0%	free